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PONTUAÇÃO CADETE
    23a COPA BRASIL 2022

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a Total 2a Total TO Total

1 6 GUI MOLEIRO FPRA 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

2 422 DANIEL REBOUÇAS -FPARN 3 -1 -1 0 0 3 3 0 0

3 777 MURILO DUARTE -FAES 7 -5 -4 3 3 4 4 0 0

4 116 PABLO HATTORI -FAUGO 7 -5 0 5 5 2 2 0 0

5 81 LEONARDO RAMIRES -FASP 13 -11 -6 8 8 5 5 0 0

6 64 LOURENÇO VARELA FAUESC 16 -14 -3 9 9 7 7 0 0

7 57 GUI BUSATO -FPRA 16 -14 0 10 10 6 6 0 0

8 87 MIGUEL BARBOSA -FAUGO 19 -17 -3 7 7 12 12 0 0

9 7 JOÃO BONADIMAN -FAEES 19 -17 0 4 4 15 15 0 0

10 97 RAFAEL  BUSATO -FPRA 19 -17 0 11 11 8 8 0 0

11 21 NICOLAS GUTH -FAUESC 23 -21 -4 14 14 9 9 0 0

12 25 ELI STEINBRUCH -FASP 23 -21 0 13 13 10 10 0 0

13 63 MARCELO FERREIRA -FAEP 26 -24 -3 12 12 14 14 0 0

14 128 BERNARDO LEAL -FPEA 27 -25 -1 16 16 11 11 0 0

15 8 RAPHAEL GEBARA -FAERJ 28 -26 -1 6 6 22 22 0 0

16 16 FELIPINHO SANCHES -FASP 30 -28 -2 17 17 13 13 0 0

17 10 ARTUR MARANHÃO -FAEM 32 -30 -2 15 15 17 17 0 0

18 77 MIGUEL SILVA -FAB 36 -34 -4 18 18 18 18 0 0

19 26 DUDU SALAMONDE -FASP 39 -37 -3 23 23 16 16 0 0

20 61 EDWARD KIRST -FASP 39 -37 0 19 19 20 20 0 0

21 105 LUIZ QUEIROZ -FADF 41 -39 -2 20 20 21 21 0 0

22 36 LUCAS GUIMARAES -FASP 41 -39 0 22 22 19 19 0 0

23 45 RODRIGO GULLA -FASP 44 -42 -3 21 21 23 23 0 0
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